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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results - Saturday AM
 
Event 17  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TBAY 101 1:14.42Marlow, Ella N

SYS 102 1:16.08Lee, Hannah Grace G

35.47 1:16.08

SYS 103 1:16.76Whatmore, Reece C

34.99 1:16.76

CAT 104 1:18.50Donovan, Olivia F

35.55 1:18.50

SYS  95 1:18.91Brzozowski, Julia A

39.32 1:18.91

SYS 106 1:19.10Hu, Grace L

36.03 1:19.10

SYS 107 1:20.26Kelley, Erin E

38.59 1:20.26

TBAY 108 1:20.76Gearhart, Sydney P

36.12 1:20.76

TBAY 109 1:20.99Peterson, Skylar M

36.11 1:20.99

LWRY 1010 1:22.07Skoumal, Amelia G

38.00 1:22.07

TBAY 1011 1:22.37Foster, Emma n

40.20 1:22.37

AAC 1012 1:22.42Neely, Cassidy E

38.15 1:22.42

UNAT 1013 1:22.82Somrah, Edith M

38.58 1:22.82

LWRY  914 1:22.90Cardwell, Summer S

38.49 1:22.90

UNAT 1015 1:23.62Adams, Gwen Y

37.88 1:23.62

TBAY 1016 1:24.15Austrich, Morgan L

40.55 1:24.15

PYP 1017 1:25.09Barkman, Katelyn R

43.17 1:25.09

WFLA 1018 1:25.58Bair, McCauley M

40.27 1:25.58

SC 1019 1:26.41Jahn, Lucy M

40.01 1:26.41

SYS 1020 1:26.54Yenari, Sage A

40.80 1:26.54

UNAT 1021 1:27.27Williams, Clara E

39.77 1:27.27

TBAY 1022 1:27.46Langton, Gracie T

41.93 1:27.46

SRQ 1023 1:27.48Videnka, Margaret L

42.77 1:27.48

ACES  924 1:27.52Philbrick, Mackenzie R

41.13 1:27.52

CCS  925 1:27.71Holland, Angela E

42.14 1:27.71

LWRY  926 1:27.92Bibler, Tori E

44.20 1:27.92

PYP 1027 1:28.52Doukas, Kaitlyn M

42.55 1:28.52

TBAY 1028 1:28.57Jimmerson, Cassidy M

40.80 1:28.57

SYS 1029 1:28.61Braun, Ella M

41.62 1:28.61

AAC 1030 1:28.65DiMisa, Jenna J

41.72 1:28.65

SPA 1031 1:28.83Growe, Alanna A

41.50 1:28.83

SRQ 1032 1:28.93Garofalo, Lalita H

43.60 1:28.93

SYS 1033 1:29.01Bianco, Emma G

41.99 1:29.01

SYS 1034 1:29.29Burns, Izabela S

39.96 1:29.29

CCS 1035 1:29.46Nelson, Karys K

42.63 1:29.46

SYS 1036 1:29.47Koenig, Sarah M

44.11 1:29.47

SPA 1037 1:29.84Grant, Maslin A

40.79 1:29.84

WFLA 1038 1:30.02Clemens, Alexandra L

41.71 1:30.02

TBAY 1039 1:30.16Albada, Sofie J

42.43 1:30.16

TBAY  940 1:30.50Stifler, Annabel M

43.43 1:30.50

WFLA  941 1:30.99Perdomo, Berlyn A

42.35 1:30.99

PYP  942 1:31.17Cleto, Isabella M

44.20 1:31.17

WFLA 1043 1:31.25Maguire, Molly T

41.38 1:31.25

WFLA 1044 1:31.40Germosen, Isabella L

41.55 1:31.40

PYP  945 1:31.73Bellack, Marley S

43.16 1:31.73

PYP 1046 1:31.79Hargrave, Kyla M

45.32 1:31.79

SYS 1047 1:32.28Landers, Jaelyn E

42.99 1:32.28

WFLA  948 1:32.37McAllister, Lily K

41.85 1:32.37

SYS  949 1:32.77McConnell, Taylor O

43.44 1:32.77

TBAY 10*50 1:32.86Prudhoe, Emi W

45.00 1:32.86

WFLA  9*50 1:32.86Jensen, Allea G

42.37 1:32.86

LWRY 1052 1:34.19Cosgrove, Elise A

41.55 1:34.19

SPA 1053 1:34.34Kies, Kayla M

44.41 1:34.34

CCS 1054 1:34.68Robinson, Bryanna E

43.44 1:34.68

WFLA 1055 1:35.31Simmons, Ella K

44.74 1:35.31

TBAY 1056 1:35.85Christie, Paris M

47.79 1:35.85

WFLA  957 1:35.93Sochocki, Emily C

46.17 1:35.93



WFLA HY-TEK's MEET MANAGER 4.0 - 5:33 PM  10/20/2013  Page 2

WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results - Saturday AM

(Event 17  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TBAY  958 1:36.01Burns, Bridget P

TBAY 1059 1:36.57Allen, Suzanne E

47.28 1:36.57

TBAY  860 1:37.05Taymans, Riley G

44.79 1:37.05

SYS 1061 1:37.11Nicholson, Sophia r

45.91 1:37.11

TBAY  962 1:37.37Allen, Emily L

45.59 1:37.37

WFLA 1063 1:37.93Loope, Taylor E

44.62 1:37.93

WFLA  864 1:38.28Robinson, Arden F

45.49 1:38.28

LWRY  965 1:38.78Muller, Emery E

49.58 1:38.78

SRQ  966 1:38.79Gardner, Rebecca D

47.35 1:38.79

CCS  967 1:38.92Manta, Roxana E

51.36 1:38.92

PYP  968 1:39.01Smith, Rebecca A

46.85 1:39.01

SYS 1069 1:39.57Frajerman, Megan E

43.17 1:39.57

TBAY  970 1:39.73Sorenson, Olivia P

42.76 1:39.73

LWRY  971 1:39.93Duval, Phoebe J

45.92 1:39.93

CCS  972 1:40.40Hoffius, Madison G

47.58 1:40.40

PYP 1073 1:41.29McArthur, Camden A

49.86 1:41.29

SYS  874 1:41.54Nichols, Natalia A

45.65 1:41.54

AAC 1075 1:41.61Zaritsky, Ava L

46.01 1:41.61

TBAY  976 1:41.70Rubin, Arlie J

47.54 1:41.70

SRQ  977 1:42.47Ashby, Kara L

49.58 1:42.47

SWIM  978 1:43.74Higgins, Veronica M

48.20 1:43.74

SWIM  979 1:44.29Kraus, Nicole E

50.42 1:44.29

CCS  880 1:45.51Lukas, Gracelee J

50.13 1:45.51

LWRY 1081 1:46.22Surattanont, Supawadee C

52.43 1:46.22

SWIM  982 1:46.33Greene, Melana K

51.24 1:46.33

CCS  983 1:46.64Wagstaff, Elizabeth A

53.65 1:46.64

SWIM  984 1:46.80Schweizer, Ava G

50.95 1:46.80

SWIM  985 1:47.05Braun, Savannah M

50.68 1:47.05

WFLA  786 1:47.08Trieloff, Lillie M

55.29 1:47.08

SWIM  987 1:47.63Gonzalez, Miranda

56.38 1:47.63

WFLA 1088 1:47.90Trafton, Zoe A

50.80 1:47.90

TBAY 1089 1:47.91McKenna, Ava G

51.33 1:47.91

SYS  790 1:48.27Firlie, Jade A

47.81 1:48.27

PYP 1091 1:48.28Himel, Caroline R

CCS  992 1:48.93Jerram, Lana M

51.43 1:48.93

SYS  993 1:50.44Crooks, Isabel J

53.47 1:50.44

CCS 1094 1:50.83Hackenberg, Aliyah M

51.30 1:50.83

TBAY  795 1:51.12Burns, Cecelia M

52.86 1:51.12

WFLA 1096 1:51.43Moore, Hannah M

45.24 1:51.43

CCS  997 1:52.92Crouch, Madelyn T

16.95 1:52.92

SRQ  998 1:53.53Sambursky, Lauren K

49.49 1:53.53

SWIM  899 1:55.06Blaine, Melissa A

1:01.12 1:55.06

WFLA 10100 1:55.41Pollard, Lilly M

49.31 1:55.41

WFLA  8101 1:56.06Bordeaux, Olivia A

53.11 1:56.06

WFLA  7102 1:56.37Perdomo, Capri M

56.37 1:56.37

PYP 10103 1:56.72Major, Summer A

56.54 1:56.72

SYS  9104 1:56.99Quinn, Jillian G

58.78 1:56.99

TBAY  9105 1:57.15Vignec, Olivia M

53.57 1:57.15

PYP  9106 1:57.29Herrera, Amanda

55.84 1:57.29

LWRY 10107 1:58.25Baker, Carly B

56.63 1:58.25

WFLA  7108 2:04.42Russo, Madison A

1:04.29 2:04.42

SRQ  9109 2:04.94Novak, Angelique A

57.81 2:04.94

LWRY  7--- DQMuller, Audrey M

1:10.85 DQ

SRQ 10--- DQGardner, Kathryn J

43.80 DQ

WFLA 10--- DQAllan, Alexa S

52.80 DQ

SWIM  9--- DQWunderlich, Maisi S

1:50.35 DQ
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results - Saturday AM
 
Event 18  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS  91 1:10.70Firlie, Cole E

33.59 1:10.70

SYS  92 1:14.64Frantz, Colton J

37.56 1:14.64

UNAT 103 1:14.95Nagle, Tommy J

36.13 1:14.95

SYS  94 1:15.91Custer, Liam C

34.34 1:15.91

PYP  95 1:19.43Dapo, Denis

36.78 1:19.43

TBAY 106 1:19.62Whiteley, John Banks B

37.01 1:19.62

WFLA  97 1:19.70Roberton, Tyler C

37.62 1:19.70

WFLA 108 1:20.04Meyers, Andrew J

36.66 1:20.04

SC  99 1:20.12Szul, Joseph L

36.27 1:20.12

UNAT 1010 1:20.93Rosario, Abdiel E

38.13 1:20.93

TBAY 1011 1:21.12Yatsula, Christian W

36.69 1:21.12

TBAY  912 1:21.26Karpur, Rishi

37.47 1:21.26

WFLA  913 1:21.70Johnston, Blake M

38.22 1:21.70

WFLA 1014 1:22.64Thornsberry, Logan S

38.06 1:22.64

SYS 1015 1:22.69Milburn, Max J

SYS 1016 1:22.89Scott, Trey L

39.78 1:22.89

SYS  917 1:23.12Lambert, Jack K

39.72 1:23.12

SYS 1018 1:23.91Barrick, Calder G

38.16 1:23.91

CCS 1019 1:24.22Humpel, James D

39.25 1:24.22

SYS 1020 1:24.59Postranecky, Michael V

42.14 1:24.59

SYS  921 1:24.63Rogozhnikov, Alexsander A

39.03 1:24.63

SRQ 1022 1:24.98Putnal, Gavin E

38.33 1:24.98

WFLA 1023 1:25.36Ptacek, John L

40.73 1:25.36

TBAY 1024 1:27.19Pescio, Mario V

39.29 1:27.19

TBAY 1025 1:27.66Seay, Aiden G

42.30 1:27.66

WFLA  926 1:28.68Flesch, Asher A

39.61 1:28.68

WFLA 1027 1:29.08Schwahn, Caleb D

39.70 1:29.08

CAT  828 1:29.48Mullen, Michael K

40.42 1:29.48

SYS  929 1:29.61Clippard, Nathan W

40.74 1:29.61

SYS 1030 1:29.63Lear, Finnegan M

42.95 1:29.63

TBAY 1031 1:29.83Smith, Ryan D

44.73 1:29.83

SYS  832 1:31.29Knop, Amadeusz K

40.89 1:31.29

TBAY  933 1:32.19Murphy, Sky R

43.42 1:32.19

WFLA  934 1:32.39Johnston, Gavin T

44.24 1:32.39

WFLA  935 1:33.55Piccarreto, Cole C

45.21 1:33.55

PYP  936 1:33.84Boutin, Alex

45.38 1:33.84

TBAY 1037 1:33.93Martuza, Nathan R

44.32 1:33.93

SYS  938 1:36.38Kirby, Winston W

44.83 1:36.38

TBAY 1039 1:36.97Morgan, Glynn R

46.02 1:36.97

SYS  940 1:37.53Eckerman, Max H

48.29 1:37.53

SRQ 1041 1:38.11Hay-Birkett, Jace R

48.59 1:38.11

WFLA  942 1:38.43Schwahn, Luke P

45.93 1:38.43

SYS  843 1:39.12Vanden Heuvel, Andrew T

47.00 1:39.12

SYS  944 1:39.22Shoemaker, William B

45.12 1:39.22

TBAY  945 1:39.51Gesacion, Cameron d

47.17 1:39.51

WFLA  946 1:39.90Neel, Tucker T

45.16 1:39.90

SYS 1047 1:39.94Stringfellow, Lewis K

48.47 1:39.94

CCS  948 1:40.21Plaisted, Charles A

47.14 1:40.21

SWIM  949 1:41.72Titi, Evan S

48.88 1:41.72

SWIM 1050 1:41.82Baril, Zachary T

47.62 1:41.82

CCS  851 1:41.92Koss, Becket M

48.36 1:41.92

SWIM  952 1:43.24Blaine, Justin J

48.49 1:43.24

PYP  953 1:43.86Wells, Brendan J

50.72 1:43.86

SWIM  954 1:44.80Bilancione, Jacob D

48.00 1:44.80

SYS  755 1:47.41Bechtold, Kyle A

53.41 1:47.41

SRQ  756 1:48.48Schwenk, Toby C

48.39 1:48.48

CCS  957 1:48.54Britton, Grant G

53.09 1:48.54
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results - Saturday AM

(Event 18  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard IM)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYP  958 1:50.41McEwan, Hayden R

52.34 1:50.41

PYP  859 1:50.56Chiles, James R

51.22 1:50.56

PYP  960 1:50.75Riser, Teddy J

55.99 1:50.75

SWIM  961 1:52.33Riley, Ricky N

57.06 1:52.33

PYP  962 1:52.65Foster, Jason T

58.48 1:52.65

CCS 1063 1:53.33Fritsch, Victor E

52.52 1:53.33

TBAY 1064 1:56.01Matthews, Henry P

54.43 1:56.01

PYP  965 2:00.24Longshore, Michael K

56.59 2:00.24

WFLA  766 2:03.90Radford, Nicholas D

59.65 2:03.90

SRQ  967 2:06.30Scheiber, Calvin N

59.10 2:06.30

LWRY  968 2:09.54Junqueira, Luis D

1:02.93 2:09.54

SRQ  969 2:23.59Jensen, Jack H

1:21.16 2:23.59

SWIM  9--- DQSchultz, Davey W

55.43 DQ

WFLA  7--- DQMacgregor, Ben D

53.41 DQ

 
Event 19  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS  71 14.54Weyant, Gracie R

WFLA  82 16.35Robinson, Arden F

PYP  83 16.73Raleigh, Katie L

CAT  84 17.15Hirschberger, Isabelle S

TBAY  85 17.63Rosenkranz, Bobbie A

PYP  86 17.87Alianell, Hannah J

SWIM  87 17.97Drivick, Samantha G

WFLA  88 18.09Bodruzic, Dora

TBAY  89 18.14Bayes, Sarah A

WFLA  710 18.68Loope, Anna K

TBAY  811 18.81Buckhorn, Colleen E

WFLA  712 18.87Trieloff, Lillie M

SWIM  713 19.00Higgins, Maria V

TBAY  714 19.06Burns, Cecelia M

CAT  815 19.09Valantiejus, Isabelle V

WFLA  7*16 19.30Moore, Abby G

WCA  8*16 19.30Monkelyte, Meida

WFLA  718 19.31Perdomo, Capri M

TBAY  819 19.34Wakefield, Finley a

SYS  820 19.49Clarke, Emma G

WFLA  821 19.50Austin, Teresa

SYS  722 19.74Abend, Kathryn C

LWRY  723 19.85Thomas, Becca L

SWIM  824 19.97Fuhrman, Faith E

SRQ  725 20.11Garofalo, Lakshmi H

UNAT  626 20.18Williams, Kristen C

WFLA  827 20.20Bordeaux, Olivia A

WFLA  728 20.33Spurgeon, Sophia E

SRQ  829 20.34Fisher, Chloe E

SWIM  730 20.49Pellegrino, Sophie M

AAC  731 20.50Neely, Catherine G

TBAY  832 20.73Grinstead, Autumn

SC  633 20.75Jahn, Sadie A

WFLA  734 20.77Russo, Madison A

SC  735 20.94Faust, Mekensie A

SYS  636 21.36Eckerman, Maeve A

SRQ  537 21.69Schwenk, Taylor A

SWIM  838 21.73Fennell, Mac R

SRQ  739 21.74Jensen, Rachael M

SRQ  740 22.19Bass, Chloe O

SRQ  841 22.24Bokelmann, Emily A

PYP  842 22.38Dumpert, Alydia L

WCA  7*43 22.64Lyall, Morgan E

SYS  7*43 22.64Sauickie, Addison M

AAC  745 22.74Marks, Natalie A

PYP  746 22.81Riser, Hannah E

SYS  847 22.85Di Marco, Arianna

SRQ  848 22.91DiMeglio, Adelaide M

SPA  649 23.20Doolittle, Margaret H

WFLA  750 23.56Eckardt, Olivia L

SC  651 23.97Stroz, Maddie G

WFLA  852 24.72McDaniel, Carmen R

PYP  753 25.09Himel, Elizabeth M

TBAY  854 25.11Garcia, Auria T

SPA  655 25.35Mandzik, Amaja E

PYP  756 25.53Lowrie, Lucy C

LWRY  757 26.19Muller, Audrey M

WFLA  758 26.43Girgenti, Ceci C

SWIM  859 26.83Dwyer, Trinity N

PYP  760 27.10Kays, Addison D

SWIM  661 27.57Reeter, Faith L

WFLA  862 27.92Dal Sasso, Sophia E

CCS  663 28.99Slorp, Breanna S

WCA  764 29.31Bruno, Ela J

SRQ  665 30.74Taylor, Rio M

CCS  766 33.92Shore, Kaya G

WFLA  467 42.94Waters, Elizabeth R

 
Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNAT  81 15.50Geray, Brandon S

TBAY  82 16.30Taylor, Andrew or Drew G

SYS  83 16.54Knop, Amadeusz K

SWIM  84 16.60Schultz, Timmy D

TBAY  85 17.70Skeen, Thomas C

TBAY  86 17.78Koch, Jack R

WFLA  77 17.98Roberton, Gavin B

WFLA  78 18.06Austin, Thomas R

CCS  89 18.44Manta, Robert W

WFLA  810 18.54Billitto, Andrew C

SYS  711 18.61Mitten, Alexander D

WFLA  812 18.67Williams, Gunner B

WFLA  813 18.87Craft, Samuel A
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results - Saturday AM

(Event 20  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TBAY  8*14 19.04Karpur, Rahul

SRQ  8*14 19.04Padilla-Chavez, Ariem N

PYP  816 19.09Chiles, James R

WFLA  817 19.23Healy, Robby J

TBAY  818 19.31Figueroa, Diego S

SWIM  819 19.36Gusler, Skylar Z

WFLA  820 19.38Bair, Davey M

TBAY  621 19.66Gesacion, Carson A

SYS  722 19.69Lambert, Matthew C

WFLA  623 20.06Redmond, Timothy M

CCS  624 20.09Cavic, Nicholas M

SRQ  825 20.27Solano, Joseph N

SRQ  726 20.64LoPatinsky, Lukas

WFLA  827 20.69Badea, Michael C

PYP  828 20.72Bousfiha, Reda S

SRQ  729 20.87Videnka, Joseph C

TBAY  830 20.88Schafer, Teddy R

TBAY  831 20.95McGovern, Landon G

PYP  732 21.21Davis, Evan J

SWIM  833 21.31Francis, Ryan J

SRQ  834 21.39Buckstein, Austin A

SC  835 21.42Jowers, Morgan W

WFLA  736 21.73Maclaren, Lachlan A

TBAY  637 21.83Rodriguez, Daniel A

SYS  738 21.88Shoemaker, Henry C

WFLA  739 21.96Baker, Rhett S

LWRY  740 22.20Sevarino, Nicholas T

SRQ  6*41 22.44Kesten, Cole A

SRQ  8*41 22.44Probus, Jaden R

PYP  843 22.46Newman, Brandon L

WFLA  644 22.52Comerford, Brady J

WFLA  645 23.10Mack, Keegan C

TBAY  846 23.16Hull, Norrin A

SRQ  747 23.21Prince, Aidan N

CCS  848 23.95Slorp, Gage W

WFLA  849 24.17Davis, Collin J

SRQ  850 24.31Ashby, Troy M

PYP  751 25.42Skelton, Jack D

SC  752 25.92Lowrey, Ty A

PYP  653 26.42Meslin, Cameron J

WCA  654 26.61Diner, Jake E

SYS  655 26.75Vanden Heuvel, Jack M

CCS  656 27.18Courtney, Elliot A

SWIM  657 31.61Quintana, Lucas

SRQ  658 31.84Freed, Jack D

SWIM  759 31.91Greene, Sammy E

WFLA  560 33.64Trieloff, Thomas T

WFLA  561 39.06Loope, Tommy J

SPA  462 52.86Kurtz, Oliver P

TBAY  663 58.69Schafer, Wilson L

 
Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TBAY 101 28.41Marlow, Ella N

UNAT 102 29.89Loayza, Carolina

TBAY 103 30.82Gearhart, Sydney P

LWRY 104 30.98Skoumal, Amelia G

SYS 10*5 31.28Lee, Hannah Grace G

SPA 10*5 31.28Growe, Alanna A

CAT 107 31.39Donovan, Olivia F

TBAY 108 31.75Langton, Gracie T

SYS  9*9 31.77Brzozowski, Julia A

SYS 10*9 31.77Kelley, Erin E

TBAY 1011 31.85Peterson, Skylar M

AAC 1012 31.96Neely, Cassidy E

SYS 1013 31.97Whatmore, Reece C

PYP 1014 32.00Schick, Olivia T

SC 1015 32.11Jahn, Lucy M

UNAT 1016 32.94Somrah, Edith M

WFLA 10*17 33.26Bair, McCauley M

UNAT 10*17 33.26Adams, Gwen Y

PYP 1019 33.28Barkman, Katelyn R

LWRY  920 33.34Cardwell, Summer S

PYP 1021 33.35Doukas, Kaitlyn M

PYP 1022 33.42McEwan, Ava J

UNAT 1023 33.79Williams, Clara E

SYS 1024 33.91Burns, Izabela S

TBAY 1025 34.11Jimmerson, Cassidy M

SYS 1026 34.18Braun, Ella M

SYS 1027 34.23Yenari, Sage A

SYS 1028 34.33Bianco, Emma G

CCS  929 34.75Holland, Angela E

SRQ 1030 34.84Videnka, Margaret L

LWRY  931 34.88Bibler, Tori E

AAC 1032 35.19DiMisa, Jenna J

CCS  833 35.31Fritsch, Natalie A

WFLA 1034 35.45Maguire, Molly T

SRQ 1035 35.61Garofalo, Lalita H

ACES  936 35.66Philbrick, Mackenzie R

WFLA 1037 35.79Germosen, Isabella L

SYS 1038 35.88Landers, Jaelyn E

WFLA 1039 35.90Simmons, Ella K

PYP 10*40 35.92Hargrave, Kyla M

WFLA  9*40 35.92McAllister, Lily K

PYP  942 35.96Cleto, Isabella M

SYS 1043 36.12Nicholson, Sophia r

CCS 1044 36.20Robinson, Bryanna E

TBAY 1045 36.67Christie, Paris M

SYS 1046 36.76Koenig, Sarah M

TBAY  9*47 36.81Burns, Bridget P

WFLA  9*47 36.81Jensen, Allea G

SYS  949 36.88McConnell, Taylor O

AAC 1050 37.00Zaritsky, Ava L

CCS 1051 37.04Nelson, Karys K

PYP 1052 37.05McArthur, Camden A

CCS  953 37.06Manta, Roxana E

TBAY 1054 37.09Allen, Suzanne E

TBAY 1055 37.24Albada, Sofie J

TBAY  956 37.25Stifler, Annabel M

WFLA  957 37.31Perdomo, Berlyn A

PYP  958 37.47Bellack, Marley S

TBAY  959 37.51Allen, Emily L

SRQ  960 37.66Gardner, Rebecca D

SWIM  961 37.84Greene, Melana K
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results - Saturday AM

(Event 21  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SRQ 1062 37.92Gardner, Kathryn J

WFLA 1063 38.03Moore, Hannah M

WFLA  964 38.15Sochocki, Emily C

TBAY  865 38.17Taymans, Riley G

TBAY  966 38.20Rubin, Arlie J

CCS  967 38.45Hoffius, Madison G

PYP  968 38.46Skelton, Sydney L

CCS  869 38.54Lukas, Gracelee J

SPA 1070 38.57Kies, Kayla M

LWRY 1071 38.65Cosgrove, Elise A

TBAY  972 38.66Sorenson, Olivia P

PYP 1073 38.72Haughey, Lexi J

TBAY 1074 38.75Prudhoe, Emi W

PYP  975 38.81Girard, Meghan L

SYS 1076 38.96Frajerman, Megan E

LWRY  977 39.23Muller, Emery E

SWIM  978 39.31Kraus, Nicole E

PYP  979 39.38Smith, Rebecca A

CAT 1080 39.44Fahey, Kaitlin B

WCA 1081 39.56Padovan, Angela

SWIM  982 39.58Braun, Savannah M

WFLA 1083 39.59Trafton, Zoe A

SWIM  884 39.74Blaine, Melissa A

WFLA 1085 39.79Loope, Taylor E

SRQ  986 39.85Ashby, Kara L

SWIM  987 40.57Schweizer, Ava G

SRQ  988 40.63Reynolds, Aidyn C

LWRY 1089 41.01Surattanont, Supawadee C

LWRY  990 41.20Duval, Phoebe J

SWIM  991 41.21Gonzalez, Miranda

CCS  992 41.45Jerram, Lana M

LWRY 1093 41.52Killan, Hannah S

PYP 1094 41.58Hancock, Sarah A

SWIM  995 41.67Higgins, Veronica M

TBAY  996 41.75Vignec, Olivia M

WFLA 1097 41.76Allan, Alexa S

TBAY 1098 42.04McKenna, Ava G

PYP  999 42.08Harper, Hannah K

WFLA  9100 42.09Dal Sasso, Olivia A

PYP 10101 42.15Himel, Caroline R

CCS  9102 42.36Wagstaff, Elizabeth A

WFLA 10103 42.47Craft, Sophie L

PYP 10104 42.50Major, Summer A

TBAY 10105 42.51Hill, Emmalyn R

SYS  8106 42.66Nichols, Natalia A

PYP 10107 42.80Davis, Ilah S

WFLA  9108 42.87Ruan, Juanita

PYP  9109 42.89Herrera, Amanda

WFLA 10110 43.10Pollard, Lilly M

SYS  9111 43.55Crooks, Isabel J

WFLA  9112 43.76Porte, Sara M

TBAY  9113 43.94Praveen, Siyona

WFLA  8114 44.51Redmond, Grace C

CCS  9115 44.74McClure, Caitlyn M

PYP 10116 45.02Keck, Alexus L

SWIM  9117 45.39Lara, Dana S

SRQ  9118 45.81Sambursky, Lauren K

WFLA  9119 46.46Shimer, Sierra A

PYP 10120 47.00Kesel, Ellen P

SWIM  9121 47.01Wunderlich, Maisi S

CCS 10122 47.03Hackenberg, Aliyah M

CCS  9123 47.20Crouch, Madelyn T

SRQ  9124 47.48Whittaker, Summer M

SWIM 10125 47.77Tedeschi, Olivia C

CCS  9126 49.08Burton, Kerrington G

LWRY 10127 49.40Baker, Carly B

SYS  9128 50.14Quinn, Jillian G

PYP 10129 50.17Kays, Aubrey G

SWIM  8130 1:01.18Dwyer, Trinity N

TBAY  9131 1:03.26Pliego, Olivia M

 
Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS  91 28.35Firlie, Cole E

SYS  92 29.78Frantz, Colton J

PYP 103 30.21Walters, Peyton J

WFLA 104 30.31Meyers, Andrew J

SYS  95 31.11Custer, Liam C

PYP  96 31.27Dapo, Denis

WFLA  97 31.46Johnston, Blake M

WFLA  98 31.55Roberton, Tyler C

TBAY 109 31.72Whiteley, John Banks B

UNAT 1010 31.74Rosario, Abdiel E

WFLA 1011 31.80Thornsberry, Logan S

TBAY 1012 31.86Yatsula, Christian W

WFLA 1013 31.90Schwahn, Caleb D

SYS  914 32.30Lambert, Jack K

SC  915 32.37Szul, Joseph L

SYS 1016 32.57Milburn, Max J

SRQ 1017 32.59Putnal, Gavin E

WFLA 1018 32.78Ptacek, John L

TBAY  919 32.79Karpur, Rishi

SYS 1020 33.53Postranecky, Michael V

CAT  821 33.63Mullen, Michael K

CCS 1022 33.74Humpel, James D

SYS 1023 33.81Scott, Trey L

WFLA  924 33.98Flesch, Asher A

WFLA  925 34.39Schwahn, Luke P

SYS  926 34.41Rogozhnikov, Alexsander A

TBAY 1027 34.56Seay, Aiden G

SRQ 1028 34.76Hay-Birkett, Jace R

TBAY 1029 34.86Smith, Ryan D

SYS 10*30 34.92Barrick, Calder G

SYS  9*30 34.92Clippard, Nathan W

SYS 1032 35.14Lear, Finnegan M

WFLA  933 35.33Clemens, Benjamin A

WFLA  934 35.35Neel, Tucker T

PYP 1035 35.37Legg, Sebastian R

WFLA  936 35.54Johnston, Gavin T

SWIM  937 36.55Bilancione, Jacob D

PYP 1038 36.63Prail, Riley V

TBAY  939 36.80Murphy, Sky R

TBAY 1040 37.32Morgan, Glynn R

CCS  941 37.57Plaisted, Charles A
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results - Saturday AM

(Event 22  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Freestyle)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYP  942 37.86Riser, Teddy J

TBAY  943 37.91Gesacion, Cameron d

PYP  944 37.98Boutin, Alex

SWIM 1045 38.27Baril, Zachary T

CCS  8*46 38.29Koss, Becket M

SYS  8*46 38.29Vanden Heuvel, Andrew T

SYS  948 38.55Shoemaker, William B

TBAY 1049 38.73Martuza, Nathan R

SYS  950 39.03Kirby, Winston W

WFLA  951 39.06Piccarreto, Cole C

SYS 1052 39.14Stringfellow, Lewis K

SWIM  953 39.17Titi, Evan S

SYS  954 39.20Eckerman, Max H

PYP  955 40.35Foster, Jason T

SWIM  956 40.72Schultz, Davey W

CCS  957 40.93Britton, Grant G

SWIM  958 40.97Riley, Ricky N

SWIM  959 41.06Blaine, Justin J

PYP  960 41.15Wells, Brendan J

UNAT  961 41.81Baker, Trent W

CCS 1062 43.08Fritsch, Victor E

WFLA  963 43.26Ganio, Zekeal A

PYP  964 43.36McEwan, Hayden R

WCA 1065 43.76Cloutier, John F

PYP  966 44.67Longshore, Michael K

PYP 1067 44.97Singareddy, Suraj

WFLA  768 45.04Macgregor, Ben D

LWRY  969 45.20Junqueira, Luis D

PYP  970 45.84Meslin, Connor C

TBAY  971 47.70Basquill, Cody T

PYP 1072 48.95Aguilu, Joshua

SRQ  973 49.13Scheiber, Calvin N

CAT 1074 49.44Sutherland, Tyler

TBAY 1075 49.47Matthews, Henry P

CCS  976 55.75Wagstaff, Lucas

CCS  977 58.98Courtney, Erik D

TBAY 1078 1:21.32Meiggs, Ethan T

 
Event 23  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS  71 21.76Weyant, Gracie R

WFLA  72 23.06Trieloff, Lillie M

TBAY  83 24.69Rosenkranz, Bobbie A

CAT  8*4 24.92Valantiejus, Isabelle V

WFLA  8*4 24.92Robinson, Arden F

CAT  86 25.12Hirschberger, Isabelle S

PYP  87 25.32Raleigh, Katie L

TBAY  78 26.03Burns, Cecelia M

SYS  89 26.07Clarke, Emma G

WCA  810 26.09Monkelyte, Meida

TBAY  811 26.50Bayes, Sarah A

UNAT  612 26.92Williams, Kristen C

PYP  813 27.46Dumpert, Alydia L

SRQ  814 27.47Fisher, Chloe E

WFLA  715 27.49Loope, Anna K

SYS  716 27.60Abend, Kathryn C

SWIM  717 27.93Higgins, Maria V

AAC  718 28.28Marks, Natalie A

WFLA  819 28.29Bodruzic, Dora

SRQ  820 28.46Bokelmann, Emily A

SWIM  821 28.67Fuhrman, Faith E

SRQ  722 28.73Garofalo, Lakshmi H

WFLA  823 29.02Austin, Teresa

TBAY  824 29.62DeBolt, Alyssa A

SWIM  825 29.72Drivick, Samantha G

TBAY  826 29.86Buckhorn, Colleen E

PYP  727 29.91Riser, Hannah E

WFLA  728 30.54Russo, Madison A

TBAY  829 30.82Wakefield, Finley a

SYS  730 30.98Firlie, Jade A

PYP  831 31.09Alianell, Hannah J

SC  632 31.25Jahn, Sadie A

SRQ  733 31.62Bass, Chloe O

SC  734 31.65Faust, Mekensie A

WFLA  7*35 31.90Spurgeon, Sophia E

WFLA  7*35 31.90Moore, Abby G

SRQ  837 32.79DiMeglio, Adelaide M

SPA  638 32.91Doolittle, Margaret H

SWIM  739 32.97Pellegrino, Sophie M

PYP  740 33.30Lowrie, Lucy C

PYP  741 33.53Himel, Elizabeth M

SYS  842 33.66Di Marco, Arianna

SWIM  843 34.00Fennell, Mac R

SRQ  744 34.01Jensen, Rachael M

WFLA  7*45 34.89Eckardt, Olivia L

PYP  7*45 34.89Kays, Addison D

WCA  747 38.03Lyall, Morgan E

TBAY  848 43.05Garcia, Auria T

CCS  749 50.92Shore, Kaya G

SC  6--- DQStroz, Maddie G

LWRY  7--- DQMuller, Audrey M

WFLA  8--- DQMcDaniel, Carmen R

SRQ  5--- DQSchwenk, Taylor A

SPA  6--- DQMandzik, Amaja E

TBAY  8--- DQGrinstead, Autumn

AAC  7--- DQNeely, Catherine G

WFLA  7--- DQPerdomo, Capri M

CCS  6--- DQSlorp, Breanna S

 
Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNAT  81 20.82Geray, Brandon S

TBAY  82 22.98Taylor, Andrew or Drew G

SYS  73 24.91Mitten, Alexander D

TBAY  84 25.56Koch, Jack R

SYS  75 25.61Lambert, Matthew C

TBAY  86 25.85McGovern, Landon G

TBAY  87 26.27Karpur, Rahul

WFLA  78 27.37Austin, Thomas R

SWIM  89 27.65Schultz, Timmy D

SRQ  710 27.75Schwenk, Toby C

SYS  711 27.78Bechtold, Kyle A

WFLA  712 27.84Macgregor, Ben D

SYS  713 27.96Shoemaker, Henry C
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results - Saturday AM

(Event 24  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

WFLA  8*14 28.05Bair, Davey M

SC  8*14 28.05Jowers, Morgan W

CCS  816 28.30Manta, Robert W

SRQ  717 28.84Videnka, Joseph C

TBAY  618 29.46Gesacion, Carson A

CCS  619 29.54Cavic, Nicholas M

TBAY  820 29.59Figueroa, Diego S

SRQ  821 29.80Ashby, Troy M

LWRY  722 30.37Sevarino, Nicholas T

SRQ  823 30.68Buckstein, Austin A

WFLA  824 30.76Craft, Samuel A

TBAY  625 30.79Rodriguez, Daniel A

SRQ  826 30.89Padilla-Chavez, Ariem N

TBAY  827 31.05Schafer, Teddy R

SWIM  828 31.54Gusler, Skylar Z

PYP  829 31.60Bousfiha, Reda S

WFLA  830 31.62Davis, Collin J

CCS  831 31.93Slorp, Gage W

WFLA  732 32.09Roberton, Gavin B

WFLA  633 32.36Redmond, Timothy M

WFLA  634 33.56Comerford, Brady J

WFLA  735 34.61Maclaren, Lachlan A

WFLA  836 35.51Healy, Robby J

SYS  637 35.79Vanden Heuvel, Jack M

SWIM  838 38.24Francis, Ryan J

PYP  639 38.30Meslin, Cameron J

WFLA  540 38.32Trieloff, Thomas T

SWIM  741 38.63Greene, Sammy E

SC  742 39.14Lowrey, Ty A

SRQ  643 40.98Kesten, Cole A

WFLA  6--- DQMack, Keegan C

PYP  7--- DQSkelton, Jack D

SRQ  7--- DQLoPatinsky, Lukas

PYP  7--- DQDavis, Evan J

CCS  6--- DQCourtney, Elliot A

SRQ  8--- DQSolano, Joseph N

SRQ  7--- DQNovak, Travis T

WFLA  5--- DQLoope, Tommy J

TBAY  8--- DQHull, Norrin A

WFLA  8--- DQWilliams, Gunner B

SWIM  6--- DQQuintana, Lucas

TBAY  8--- DQSkeen, Thomas C

 
Event 25  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYP 101 37.34Barkman, Katelyn R

SYS 102 39.28Kelley, Erin E

SYS 103 40.25Lee, Hannah Grace G

SYS  94 40.87Brzozowski, Julia A

PYP 10*5 41.94McEwan, Ava J

SYS 10*5 41.94Hu, Grace L

PYP 107 42.20Schick, Olivia T

ACES  98 42.92Philbrick, Mackenzie R

LWRY  99 43.22Bibler, Tori E

SRQ 1010 43.74Garofalo, Lalita H

AAC 1011 43.92Neely, Cassidy E

WFLA 1012 43.96Bair, McCauley M

LWRY 1013 44.06Skoumal, Amelia G

SRQ 1014 44.47Videnka, Margaret L

TBAY 1015 44.84Foster, Emma n

LWRY  916 45.74Cardwell, Summer S

SYS 1017 45.79Burns, Izabela S

CCS 1018 45.88Nelson, Karys K

UNAT 1019 45.98Somrah, Edith M

TBAY 1020 46.21Peterson, Skylar M

TBAY 1021 46.60Langton, Gracie T

TBAY 1022 47.23Christie, Paris M

SPA 1023 47.31Growe, Alanna A

TBAY 1024 47.46Prudhoe, Emi W

UNAT 1025 47.47Adams, Gwen Y

TBAY 1026 47.52Austrich, Morgan L

SPA 1027 47.55Kies, Kayla M

SYS 1028 47.66Koenig, Sarah M

CCS  929 47.70Holland, Angela E

PYP  930 47.98Cleto, Isabella M

TBAY 1031 48.12Jimmerson, Cassidy M

TBAY  932 48.16Stifler, Annabel M

AAC 1033 48.45DiMisa, Jenna J

LWRY 1034 48.49Surattanont, Supawadee C

WFLA 1035 48.60Maguire, Molly T

TBAY  836 49.01Taymans, Riley G

WFLA  937 49.03Sochocki, Emily C

TBAY  938 49.11Burns, Bridget P

CCS  939 49.16Manta, Roxana E

SYS 1040 49.29Nicholson, Sophia r

LWRY 1041 49.65Cosgrove, Elise A

WFLA 1042 49.73Clemens, Alexandra L

SYS 1043 49.97Yenari, Sage A

SYS 1044 50.00Braun, Ella M

SRQ 1045 50.09Gardner, Kathryn J

SYS  946 50.16McConnell, Taylor O

TBAY 1047 50.26Albada, Sofie J

WFLA 1048 50.47Loope, Taylor E

SRQ  949 50.57Gardner, Rebecca D

SYS 1050 50.83Landers, Jaelyn E

LWRY  951 50.92Muller, Emery E

WFLA  952 50.94Perdomo, Berlyn A

PYP 1053 51.34Hargrave, Kyla M

CAT 1054 51.51Fahey, Kaitlin B

PYP  955 51.53Herrera, Amanda

CCS  956 51.55Wagstaff, Elizabeth A

CCS  957 51.74Burton, Kerrington G

WFLA  9*58 51.83Jensen, Allea G

PYP  9*58 51.83Smith, Rebecca A

SWIM  960 52.12Higgins, Veronica M

SWIM  961 52.13Kraus, Nicole E

TBAY 1062 52.29McKenna, Ava G

TBAY  963 52.41Rubin, Arlie J

CCS  864 52.67Fritsch, Natalie A

WFLA 1065 53.08Simmons, Ella K

PYP 1066 53.50McArthur, Camden A

PYP  967 53.52Girard, Meghan L

PYP 1068 53.68Haughey, Lexi J

WCA 1069 54.02Padovan, Angela
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results - Saturday AM

(Event 25  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

AAC 1070 54.11Zaritsky, Ava L

TBAY 1071 54.12Allen, Suzanne E

SRQ  972 54.20Ashby, Kara L

PYP  973 54.34Harper, Hannah K

PYP 1074 54.55Hancock, Sarah A

SYS 1075 54.68Frajerman, Megan E

CCS  976 55.39Crouch, Madelyn T

SWIM  9*77 55.52Schweizer, Ava G

SWIM  9*77 55.52Greene, Melana K

PYP 1079 55.94Himel, Caroline R

SRQ  980 55.96Reynolds, Aidyn C

SWIM  981 56.22Gonzalez, Miranda

SRQ  982 56.29Whittaker, Summer M

TBAY  983 56.31Sorenson, Olivia P

PYP 1084 56.50Keck, Alexus L

TBAY  985 56.76Allen, Emily L

SWIM  986 57.18Wunderlich, Maisi S

WFLA  987 57.31McAllister, Lily K

PYP  988 57.86Skelton, Sydney L

PYP 1089 58.10Kays, Aubrey G

SRQ  990 58.76Novak, Angelique A

CCS  991 58.87Jerram, Lana M

PYP 1092 59.69Davis, Ilah S

SYS  993 59.82Quinn, Jillian G

SWIM  894 59.94Blaine, Melissa A

LWRY 1095 1:01.49Baker, Carly B

LWRY 1096 1:01.59Killan, Hannah S

SWIM  997 1:01.87Braun, Savannah M

SYS  998 1:02.10Crooks, Isabel J

TBAY  999 1:02.37Praveen, Siyona

CCS 10100 1:02.46Hackenberg, Aliyah M

WFLA  8101 1:04.39Redmond, Grace C

TBAY  9102 1:05.95Vignec, Olivia M

WFLA 10103 1:06.70Craft, Sophie L

SWIM 10104 1:06.73Tedeschi, Olivia C

PYP 10105 1:08.50Major, Summer A

WFLA  9106 1:09.68Porte, Sara M

WFLA 10107 1:12.60Moore, Hannah M

WFLA 10108 1:12.73Pollard, Lilly M

PYP 10109 1:29.21Kesel, Ellen P

CCS  9--- DQMcClure, Caitlyn M

TBAY 10--- DQHill, Emmalyn R

TBAY  9--- DQPliego, Olivia M

WFLA  9--- DQShimer, Sierra A

 
Event 26  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Breaststroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNAT 101 37.81Nagle, Tommy J

SYS  92 38.30Firlie, Cole E

SYS  93 38.32Frantz, Colton J

SYS 104 41.28Postranecky, Michael V

TBAY 105 42.12Whiteley, John Banks B

PYP  96 42.73Dapo, Denis

PYP 107 43.04Walters, Peyton J

WFLA  98 43.43Roberton, Tyler C

WFLA  99 43.46Johnston, Blake M

SYS  910 44.11Rogozhnikov, Alexsander A

UNAT 1011 44.61Rosario, Abdiel E

WFLA 1012 44.80Ptacek, John L

TBAY 1013 45.15Smith, Ryan D

SRQ 1014 45.49Hay-Birkett, Jace R

SYS 1015 45.53Scott, Trey L

TBAY 1016 45.79Pescio, Mario V

TBAY 1017 46.07Seay, Aiden G

WFLA  918 46.30Johnston, Gavin T

WFLA 1019 46.33Thornsberry, Logan S

TBAY  920 46.34Gesacion, Cameron d

WFLA  921 47.02Piccarreto, Cole C

SYS  922 47.39Eckerman, Max H

CAT  823 47.87Mullen, Michael K

SRQ 1024 48.62Putnal, Gavin E

PYP  925 48.77Wells, Brendan J

TBAY 1026 49.23Martuza, Nathan R

WFLA  927 49.54Clemens, Benjamin A

TBAY  928 49.67Murphy, Sky R

TBAY 1029 51.24Morgan, Glynn R

SYS  930 51.66Shoemaker, William B

CCS  931 52.60Britton, Grant G

WFLA  932 53.01Ganio, Zekeal A

PYP 1033 54.04Legg, Sebastian R

SWIM 1034 54.26Baril, Zachary T

SYS  835 55.82Vanden Heuvel, Andrew T

SWIM  936 56.22Riley, Ricky N

PYP  937 56.23Foster, Jason T

SWIM  938 56.37Blaine, Justin J

PYP  939 57.39Riser, Teddy J

SYS 1040 57.41Stringfellow, Lewis K

PYP  941 57.91McEwan, Hayden R

CCS  942 58.40Plaisted, Charles A

TBAY 1043 59.24Matthews, Henry P

PYP 1044 59.96Prail, Riley V

PYP  945 1:01.27Longshore, Michael K

PYP 1046 1:01.36Singareddy, Suraj

SRQ  947 1:01.43Jensen, Jack H

SWIM  948 1:02.86Bilancione, Jacob D

CAT 1049 1:05.36Sutherland, Tyler

CCS 1050 1:05.89Fritsch, Victor E

LWRY  951 1:06.67Junqueira, Luis D

UNAT  952 1:06.69Baker, Trent W

WFLA  753 1:07.29Radford, Nicholas D

WFLA  954 1:11.36Neel, Tucker T

SWIM  9--- DQTiti, Evan S

SWIM  9--- DQSchultz, Davey W

PYP  9--- DQMeslin, Connor C

TBAY 10--- DQMeiggs, Ethan T

PYP 10--- DQAguilu, Joshua

CCS  9--- DQCourtney, Erik D

WCA 10--- DQCloutier, John F

SYS  9--- DQKirby, Winston W

CCS  9--- DQWagstaff, Lucas

WFLA  9--- DQSchwahn, Luke P
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results - Saturday AM
 
Event 27  Girls 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS  71 38.38Weyant, Gracie R

TBAY  82 42.24Taymans, Riley G

PYP  83 47.05Raleigh, Katie L

SYS  84 47.90Nichols, Natalia A

CCS  85 48.24Lukas, Gracelee J

CAT  86 49.50Hirschberger, Isabelle S

CAT  87 49.95Valantiejus, Isabelle V

TBAY  88 50.19Rosenkranz, Bobbie A

SYS  79 50.60Firlie, Jade A

SC  610 50.66Jahn, Sadie A

SYS  811 51.34Clarke, Emma G

WFLA  712 54.46Loope, Anna K

WFLA  713 54.88Trieloff, Lillie M

TBAY  814 55.47Bayes, Sarah A

TBAY  815 55.93Buckhorn, Colleen E

SWIM  816 56.48Fuhrman, Faith E

SYS  717 56.94Abend, Kathryn C

SYS  718 58.22Sauickie, Addison M

SWIM  819 58.75Drivick, Samantha G

WFLA  720 1:00.98Moore, Abby G

TBAY  821 1:01.65DeBolt, Alyssa A

SWIM  722 1:15.85Higgins, Maria V

WFLA  723 1:15.97Eckardt, Olivia L

SWIM  824 1:16.93Dwyer, Trinity N

SWIM  725 1:24.35Pellegrino, Sophie M

SYS  8--- DQDi Marco, Arianna

WFLA  8--- DQBodruzic, Dora

SC  7--- DQFaust, Mekensie A

SC  6--- DQStroz, Maddie G

SWIM  8--- DQFennell, Mac R

SPA  6--- DQDoolittle, Margaret H

TBAY  8--- DQGarcia, Auria T

WFLA  8--- DQRobinson, Arden F

LWRY  7--- DQMuller, Audrey M

TBAY  8--- DQGrinstead, Autumn

 
Event 28  Boys 8 & Under 50 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNAT  81 35.09Geray, Brandon S

SYS  82 41.11Knop, Amadeusz K

CCS  83 43.86Koss, Becket M

TBAY  84 44.89Taylor, Andrew or Drew G

WFLA  75 45.63Macgregor, Ben D

SWIM  86 45.90Schultz, Timmy D

PYP  87 47.54Chiles, James R

TBAY  88 49.05Karpur, Rahul

CCS  69 49.24Cavic, Nicholas M

WFLA  710 50.48Roberton, Gavin B

TBAY  611 50.95Gesacion, Carson A

TBAY  812 52.20Koch, Jack R

SYS  713 52.96Mitten, Alexander D

CCS  814 53.13Manta, Robert W

SWIM  815 53.60Gusler, Skylar Z

SYS  716 56.08Bechtold, Kyle A

SC  817 56.78Jowers, Morgan W

SYS  718 57.46Lambert, Matthew C

LWRY  719 1:01.96Sevarino, Nicholas T

WFLA  820 1:01.99Bair, Davey M

SRQ  721 1:03.72Schwenk, Toby C

TBAY  822 1:05.18Hull, Norrin A

WFLA  8--- DQWilliams, Gunner B

SYS  7--- DQShoemaker, Henry C

SWIM  7--- DQGreene, Sammy E

SC  7--- DQLowrey, Ty A

SWIM  8--- DQFrancis, Ryan J

WFLA  6--- DQRedmond, Timothy M

WFLA  7--- DQMaclaren, Lachlan A

TBAY  8--- DQSkeen, Thomas C

 
Event 29  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TBAY 10*1 1:09.14Marlow, Ella N

32.33 1:09.14

UNAT 10*1 1:09.14Loayza, Carolina

33.04 1:09.14

SYS 103 1:13.89Hu, Grace L

36.73 1:13.89

SYS 104 1:15.53Lee, Hannah Grace G

35.53 1:15.53

SYS 105 1:15.78Whatmore, Reece C

35.39 1:15.78

SYS 106 1:20.34Kelley, Erin E

38.08 1:20.34

PYP 107 1:23.04McEwan, Ava J

40.73 1:23.04

SPA 108 1:23.40Growe, Alanna A

37.27 1:23.40

CCS  89 1:23.94Fritsch, Natalie A

40.16 1:23.94

TBAY 1010 1:25.60Gearhart, Sydney P

37.68 1:25.60

SC 1011 1:26.04Jahn, Lucy M

39.42 1:26.04

SPA 1012 1:28.60Grant, Maslin A

40.44 1:28.60

CAT 1013 1:28.87Donovan, Olivia F

38.29 1:28.87

SYS  914 1:29.74Brzozowski, Julia A

40.79 1:29.74

CCS 1015 1:30.09Nelson, Karys K

43.03 1:30.09

TBAY 1016 1:30.82Foster, Emma n

41.89 1:30.82

WFLA 1017 1:31.34Clemens, Alexandra L

41.28 1:31.34

PYP  918 1:32.16Bellack, Marley S

43.43 1:32.16

PYP 1019 1:32.22Schick, Olivia T

40.57 1:32.22

TBAY 1020 1:34.60Jimmerson, Cassidy M

43.01 1:34.60

SYS 1021 1:35.56Bianco, Emma G

43.92 1:35.56
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results - Saturday AM

(Event 29  Girls 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TBAY 1022 1:37.33Austrich, Morgan L

44.86 1:37.33

ACES  923 1:38.58Philbrick, Mackenzie R

44.22 1:38.58

TBAY 1024 1:40.26Christie, Paris M

47.05 1:40.26

SYS 1025 1:40.53Koenig, Sarah M

45.67 1:40.53

LWRY  926 1:40.75Bibler, Tori E

45.99 1:40.75

PYP 1027 1:41.48Doukas, Kaitlyn M

48.70 1:41.48

CCS 1028 1:44.50Robinson, Bryanna E

46.89 1:44.50

WFLA 1029 1:45.87Simmons, Ella K

47.92 1:45.87

LWRY  930 1:47.90Duval, Phoebe J

48.78 1:47.90

PYP 1031 1:50.95McArthur, Camden A

50.15 1:50.95

LWRY  932 1:52.83Muller, Emery E

53.66 1:52.83

CCS  933 1:56.97Hoffius, Madison G

52.32 1:56.97

PYP  934 2:17.77Harper, Hannah K

1:04.85 2:17.77

WFLA 10--- DQAllan, Alexa S

49.03 DQ

 
Event 30  Boys 10 & Under 100 Yard Butterfly

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS  91 1:11.86Custer, Liam C

34.09 1:11.86

SC  92 1:16.97Szul, Joseph L

36.08 1:16.97

SYS  93 1:17.22Frantz, Colton J

36.40 1:17.22

UNAT 104 1:19.91Nagle, Tommy J

37.34 1:19.91

TBAY 105 1:20.86Whiteley, John Banks B

38.44 1:20.86

TBAY  96 1:21.97Karpur, Rishi

37.98 1:21.97

WFLA 107 1:23.23Meyers, Andrew J

37.02 1:23.23

SYS  98 1:24.12Lambert, Jack K

38.98 1:24.12

CCS 109 1:24.39Humpel, James D

38.59 1:24.39

TBAY 1010 1:24.96Yatsula, Christian W

38.85 1:24.96

SYS 1011 1:25.05Scott, Trey L

40.18 1:25.05

SYS 1012 1:25.87Milburn, Max J

40.57 1:25.87

SYS 1013 1:29.25Lear, Finnegan M

42.35 1:29.25

SYS  914 1:35.64Clippard, Nathan W

43.16 1:35.64

SYS 1015 1:37.08Barrick, Calder G

43.48 1:37.08

WFLA 1016 1:38.18Schwahn, Caleb D

41.77 1:38.18

WFLA  917 1:45.86Flesch, Asher A

48.09 1:45.86

 
Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS  71 18.40Weyant, Gracie R

CAT  82 21.43Hirschberger, Isabelle S

SYS  83 21.76Nichols, Natalia A

CAT  84 21.82Valantiejus, Isabelle V

PYP  85 22.10Raleigh, Katie L

SYS  76 22.39Firlie, Jade A

TBAY  87 22.42Rosenkranz, Bobbie A

TBAY  88 22.63Wakefield, Finley a

WCA  89 23.29Monkelyte, Meida

TBAY  710 23.63Burns, Cecelia M

PYP  811 23.92Alianell, Hannah J

SWIM  812 24.07Drivick, Samantha G

WFLA  7*13 24.15Moore, Abby G

WFLA  8*13 24.15Bordeaux, Olivia A

SWIM  715 24.21Higgins, Maria V

SC  616 24.27Jahn, Sadie A

SC  717 24.45Faust, Mekensie A

TBAY  818 24.99Bayes, Sarah A

SYS  719 25.18Abend, Kathryn C

SYS  720 25.20Sauickie, Addison M

SRQ  821 25.43Bokelmann, Emily A

SYS  822 25.50Di Marco, Arianna

SYS  823 25.66Clarke, Emma G

SRQ  724 25.92Bass, Chloe O

SWIM  825 25.95Fuhrman, Faith E

WFLA  726 25.96Perdomo, Capri M

WFLA  727 26.20Loope, Anna K

TBAY  828 26.49Buckhorn, Colleen E

SRQ  829 27.14DiMeglio, Adelaide M

SRQ  530 27.47Schwenk, Taylor A

WFLA  731 27.51Spurgeon, Sophia E

SYS  632 27.56Eckerman, Maeve A

UNAT  633 27.68Williams, Kristen C

WFLA  834 28.06Redmond, Grace C

SRQ  835 28.43Fisher, Chloe E

TBAY  836 28.80Grinstead, Autumn

SWIM  6*37 29.04Reeter, Faith L

SWIM  8*37 29.04Fennell, Mac R

SWIM  739 29.14Pellegrino, Sophie M

WFLA  840 29.47Austin, Teresa

SPA  641 29.50Doolittle, Margaret H

PYP  842 29.75Dumpert, Alydia L

WCA  743 29.87Lyall, Morgan E

SRQ  744 30.03Jensen, Rachael M

WFLA  845 30.21McDaniel, Carmen R
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results - Saturday AM

(Event 31  Girls 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

PYP  746 30.32Riser, Hannah E

PYP  747 31.11Lowrie, Lucy C

WFLA  748 32.18Eckardt, Olivia L

TBAY  8*49 32.58Garcia, Auria T

WFLA  7*49 32.58Russo, Madison A

PYP  751 32.72Himel, Elizabeth M

SPA  652 33.41Mandzik, Amaja E

CCS  753 33.55Shore, Kaya G

CCS  654 33.66Slorp, Breanna S

WFLA  755 34.19Girgenti, Ceci C

WCA  756 34.64Bruno, Ela J

SWIM  857 34.78Dwyer, Trinity N

SC  658 35.38Stroz, Maddie G

SRQ  659 37.76Taylor, Rio M

AAC  760 38.01Neely, Catherine G

WFLA  861 40.38Dal Sasso, Sophia E

SRQ  7--- DQGarofalo, Lakshmi H

PYP  7--- DQKays, Addison D

WFLA  4--- DQWaters, Elizabeth R

AAC  7--- DQMarks, Natalie A

 
Event 32  Boys 8 & Under 25 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

UNAT  81 19.06Geray, Brandon S

TBAY  82 20.69Taylor, Andrew or Drew G

SYS  73 21.26Mitten, Alexander D

TBAY  84 21.67Skeen, Thomas C

WFLA  85 22.14Billitto, Andrew C

PYP  86 22.38Chiles, James R

SYS  77 22.69Lambert, Matthew C

SWIM  88 22.73Schultz, Timmy D

TBAY  89 22.86Koch, Jack R

SRQ  710 23.25Schwenk, Toby C

TBAY  811 23.81Karpur, Rahul

WFLA  812 24.79Williams, Gunner B

WFLA  813 25.19Craft, Samuel A

PYP  714 25.34Davis, Evan J

WFLA  715 25.53Roberton, Gavin B

WFLA  716 25.54Austin, Thomas R

LWRY  717 25.66Sevarino, Nicholas T

CCS  818 25.75Manta, Robert W

TBAY  819 25.83Figueroa, Diego S

CCS  620 26.03Cavic, Nicholas M

SRQ  821 26.09Probus, Jaden R

WFLA  722 26.54Baker, Rhett S

SRQ  823 26.56Solano, Joseph N

SRQ  724 26.62Videnka, Joseph C

SYS  725 27.13Bechtold, Kyle A

SRQ  726 27.25Prince, Aidan N

WFLA  827 27.29Bair, Davey M

SYS  628 27.62Vanden Heuvel, Jack M

SRQ  829 27.89Padilla-Chavez, Ariem N

TBAY  830 27.91McGovern, Landon G

TBAY  831 28.30Schafer, Teddy R

SWIM  832 28.36Francis, Ryan J

WFLA  633 28.40Redmond, Timothy M

SRQ  634 28.55Kesten, Cole A

SC  835 28.70Jowers, Morgan W

WFLA  736 28.82Maclaren, Lachlan A

WFLA  837 28.90Healy, Robby J

SYS  738 29.15Shoemaker, Henry C

PYP  739 29.21Skelton, Jack D

WFLA  840 29.48Badea, Michael C

TBAY  641 30.25Rodriguez, Daniel A

TBAY  642 30.48Gesacion, Carson A

SRQ  843 31.23Ashby, Troy M

SRQ  844 32.07Buckstein, Austin A

CCS  845 32.09Slorp, Gage W

SWIM  846 32.20Gusler, Skylar Z

WFLA  647 34.11Comerford, Brady J

PYP  648 34.23Meslin, Cameron J

TBAY  849 35.00Hull, Norrin A

SRQ  750 35.41Novak, Travis T

SRQ  651 35.52Freed, Jack D

WFLA  552 41.29Trieloff, Thomas T

WFLA  653 41.65Mack, Keegan C

SC  754 43.35Lowrey, Ty A

SWIM  655 53.04Quintana, Lucas

WFLA  556 53.51Loope, Tommy J

SWIM  757 55.72Greene, Sammy E

SPA  458 56.95Kurtz, Oliver P

CCS  6--- DQCourtney, Elliot A

 
Event 33  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

CAT 101 34.92Donovan, Olivia F

SYS 102 35.66Whatmore, Reece C

TBAY 103 36.39Marlow, Ella N

UNAT 104 37.23Loayza, Carolina

TBAY 105 37.39Peterson, Skylar M

SYS 106 37.58Hu, Grace L

TBAY 107 37.65Austrich, Morgan L

LWRY 108 38.14Skoumal, Amelia G

TBAY 109 38.53Gearhart, Sydney P

SYS 1010 38.90Burns, Izabela S

PYP 1011 39.14McEwan, Ava J

SYS 1012 39.31Yenari, Sage A

AAC 1013 39.37Neely, Cassidy E

UNAT 1014 39.49Adams, Gwen Y

LWRY  915 39.67Cardwell, Summer S

UNAT 1016 39.82Williams, Clara E

SC 1017 40.33Jahn, Lucy M

TBAY 1018 40.39Foster, Emma n

CCS  919 40.84Holland, Angela E

CCS  820 40.94Fritsch, Natalie A

UNAT 1021 41.23Somrah, Edith M

TBAY 1022 41.27Albada, Sofie J

WFLA 1023 41.33Maguire, Molly T

AAC 1024 41.46DiMisa, Jenna J

SPA 1025 42.23Kies, Kayla M

PYP 1026 42.24Barkman, Katelyn R

SYS  927 42.34McConnell, Taylor O

SPA 1028 42.50Grant, Maslin A

PYP 1029 42.59Schick, Olivia T
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results - Saturday AM

(Event 33  Girls 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

TBAY 1030 42.64Langton, Gracie T

TBAY  931 43.03Burns, Bridget P

SRQ 1032 43.14Videnka, Margaret L

TBAY 1033 43.37Prudhoe, Emi W

SYS 1034 43.58Braun, Ella M

WFLA 1035 43.62Germosen, Isabella L

SRQ 1036 43.64Gardner, Kathryn J

LWRY 1037 43.65Cosgrove, Elise A

WFLA  938 43.66Perdomo, Berlyn A

PYP 1039 43.67Hargrave, Kyla M

WFLA  940 43.90McAllister, Lily K

PYP  941 43.97Cleto, Isabella M

PYP 1042 43.98Doukas, Kaitlyn M

SRQ 1043 44.02Garofalo, Lalita H

SYS 1044 44.09Nicholson, Sophia r

WFLA  945 44.11Jensen, Allea G

WFLA 1046 44.13Bair, McCauley M

TBAY  947 44.15Sorenson, Olivia P

PYP  948 44.45Smith, Rebecca A

WFLA 1049 44.52Clemens, Alexandra L

SYS 1050 44.69Landers, Jaelyn E

TBAY  951 44.84Allen, Emily L

SYS 1052 45.26Frajerman, Megan E

SYS 1053 45.81Bianco, Emma G

CCS 10*54 45.83Robinson, Bryanna E

CAT 10*54 45.83Fahey, Kaitlin B

TBAY 1056 45.97Allen, Suzanne E

PYP 1057 45.98Haughey, Lexi J

WFLA 1058 46.13Craft, Sophie L

SRQ  959 46.19Gardner, Rebecca D

PYP  960 46.22Skelton, Sydney L

CCS  961 46.66Hoffius, Madison G

WFLA 1062 47.03Loope, Taylor E

LWRY  963 47.11Duval, Phoebe J

PYP  964 47.23Bellack, Marley S

PYP 1065 47.58Hancock, Sarah A

SRQ  966 47.74Ashby, Kara L

CCS  867 47.88Lukas, Gracelee J

PYP  968 48.75Herrera, Amanda

TBAY  969 48.84Stifler, Annabel M

PYP 1070 49.05Davis, Ilah S

AAC 1071 49.32Zaritsky, Ava L

SRQ  972 49.43Sambursky, Lauren K

SWIM  973 49.67Greene, Melana K

WFLA  974 49.79Sochocki, Emily C

TBAY  975 49.82Vignec, Olivia M

SRQ  976 49.87Reynolds, Aidyn C

SYS  977 50.17Crooks, Isabel J

WFLA 1078 50.49Trafton, Zoe A

CCS  979 50.69Jerram, Lana M

TBAY  980 50.77Rubin, Arlie J

PYP  981 50.79Girard, Meghan L

SWIM  882 51.55Blaine, Melissa A

LWRY 1083 52.06Surattanont, Supawadee C

PYP  984 52.52Harper, Hannah K

WFLA  985 52.72Dal Sasso, Olivia A

SWIM  986 52.81Schweizer, Ava G

CCS  987 52.93Manta, Roxana E

WFLA 10*88 53.02Pollard, Lilly M

SWIM  9*88 53.02Higgins, Veronica M

TBAY  990 53.37Praveen, Siyona

SWIM  991 53.38Braun, Savannah M

WFLA 1092 53.63Moore, Hannah M

SWIM  993 53.68Wunderlich, Maisi S

SWIM  994 53.71Gonzalez, Miranda

SWIM  995 53.98Kraus, Nicole E

CCS 1096 54.32Hackenberg, Aliyah M

LWRY 1097 54.34Killan, Hannah S

PYP 1098 54.52Major, Summer A

WFLA  999 55.00Porte, Sara M

SYS  9100 55.18Quinn, Jillian G

PYP 10101 55.91Keck, Alexus L

CCS  9102 56.80Crouch, Madelyn T

CCS  9103 56.98Burton, Kerrington G

LWRY 10104 57.73Baker, Carly B

SWIM 10105 57.92Tedeschi, Olivia C

PYP 10106 58.48Kays, Aubrey G

SRQ  9107 58.67Novak, Angelique A

CCS  9108 1:00.10Wagstaff, Elizabeth A

WFLA  9109 1:00.82Ruan, Juanita

SRQ  9110 1:02.46Whittaker, Summer M

CCS  9111 1:02.69McClure, Caitlyn M

WFLA  9112 1:02.89Shimer, Sierra A

PYP 10113 1:04.90Kesel, Ellen P

WFLA 10--- DQAllan, Alexa S

 
Event 34  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SYS  91 33.77Firlie, Cole E

UNAT 102 35.49Nagle, Tommy J

TBAY 103 35.70Yatsula, Christian W

SYS  94 36.37Custer, Liam C

WFLA 105 36.61Meyers, Andrew J

PYP 106 36.91Walters, Peyton J

TBAY  97 37.12Karpur, Rishi

WFLA 108 37.26Thornsberry, Logan S

PYP  99 37.29Dapo, Denis

SC  910 37.86Szul, Joseph L

SYS  911 38.70Lambert, Jack K

WFLA  912 39.21Johnston, Blake M

SYS 1013 39.32Milburn, Max J

WFLA 1014 39.36Schwahn, Caleb D

SYS  815 39.73Knop, Amadeusz K

WFLA  916 40.23Neel, Tucker T

CCS 1017 40.63Humpel, James D

SRQ 1018 40.66Putnal, Gavin E

SYS 1019 40.68Lear, Finnegan M

SYS 1020 40.71Barrick, Calder G

WFLA  921 41.26Flesch, Asher A

SYS  922 41.67Clippard, Nathan W

SYS  923 41.96Rogozhnikov, Alexsander A

UNAT 1024 42.04Rosario, Abdiel E

WFLA 1025 42.05Ptacek, John L

WFLA  926 42.07Johnston, Gavin T
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results - Saturday AM

(Event 34  Boys 10 & Under 50 Yard Backstroke)

Age   TeamName Finals Time

SRQ 1027 42.17Hay-Birkett, Jace R

SYS 1028 42.29Postranecky, Michael V

WFLA  929 42.57Roberton, Tyler C

WFLA  930 43.30Schwahn, Luke P

TBAY 1031 43.40Martuza, Nathan R

PYP 1032 43.72Prail, Riley V

TBAY 1033 44.28Pescio, Mario V

SWIM  934 44.58Blaine, Justin J

SYS  935 45.06Eckerman, Max H

PYP  936 45.08Boutin, Alex

SYS  937 45.11Kirby, Winston W

TBAY  938 45.66Gesacion, Cameron d

TBAY 1039 46.24Seay, Aiden G

SYS  940 47.69Shoemaker, William B

TBAY  941 47.92Murphy, Sky R

WFLA  942 47.94Clemens, Benjamin A

CCS  943 48.25Plaisted, Charles A

CCS  844 48.67Koss, Becket M

SYS  845 49.19Vanden Heuvel, Andrew T

SWIM  946 50.11Bilancione, Jacob D

PYP  947 50.64McEwan, Hayden R

UNAT  948 51.53Baker, Trent W

SWIM  949 51.65Titi, Evan S

SWIM  950 51.70Riley, Ricky N

SYS 1051 52.38Stringfellow, Lewis K

PYP  952 52.53Wells, Brendan J

CCS 1053 52.63Fritsch, Victor E

CCS  954 52.88Britton, Grant G

LWRY  955 53.00Junqueira, Luis D

SWIM 1056 53.53Baril, Zachary T

PYP  957 54.73Foster, Jason T

WFLA  958 55.21Ganio, Zekeal A

PYP 1059 55.36Aguilu, Joshua

SRQ  960 55.44Scheiber, Calvin N

SWIM  961 55.57Schultz, Davey W

TBAY  962 55.82Basquill, Cody T

SRQ  763 56.62LoPatinsky, Lukas

PYP  964 56.94Meslin, Connor C

SRQ  965 58.22Jensen, Jack H

WFLA  766 58.80Radford, Nicholas D

TBAY 1067 59.65Matthews, Henry P

CCS  968 1:01.36Wagstaff, Lucas

CCS  969 1:16.44Courtney, Erik D

WCA 10--- DQCloutier, John F

PYP 10--- DQSingareddy, Suraj

CAT 10--- DQSutherland, Tyler

 
Event 35  Girls 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:14.25SYS

42.89 1:14.25

A2 1:14.45WFLA

1) Robinson, Arden F 8 2) Bodruzic, Dora 8

3) Loope, Anna K 7 4) Trieloff, Lillie M 7

A3 1:17.44TBAY

1) Burns, Cecelia M 7 2) Bayes, Sarah A 8

3) Buckhorn, Colleen E 8 4) Rosenkranz, Bobbie A 8

39.28 1:17.44

A4 1:18.18SWIM

1) Drivick, Samantha G 8 2) Fuhrman, Faith E 8

3) Higgins, Maria V 7 4) Blaine, Melissa A 8

B5 1:19.79TBAY

1) Grinstead, Autumn 8 2) Garcia, Auria T 8

3) Wakefield, Finley a 8 4) Taymans, Riley G 8

42.45 1:19.79

B6 1:33.92SYS

1) Clarke, Emma G 8 2) Eckerman, Maeve A 6

3) Di Marco, Arianna 8 4) Sauickie, Addison M 7

42.80 1:33.92

A7 1:38.03CCS

1) Lukas, Gracelee J 8 2) Fritsch, Natalie A 8

3) Slorp, Breanna S 6 4) Shore, Kaya G 7

34.33 1:38.03

A8 1:44.21PYP

1) Himel, Elizabeth M 7 2) Kays, Addison D 7

3) Lowrie, Lucy C 7 4) Dumpert, Alydia L 8

55.85 1:44.21

B--- DQSWIM

1) Fennell, Mac R 8 2) Reeter, Faith L 6

3) Dwyer, Trinity N 8 4) Pellegrino, Sophie M 7

47.10

 
Event 36  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 1:10.54TBAY

1) Skeen, Thomas C 8 2) Taylor, Andrew or Drew G 8

3) Karpur, Rahul 8 4) Koch, Jack R 8

34.42 1:10.54

A2 1:14.84WFLA

1) Austin, Thomas R 7 2) Billitto, Andrew C 8

3) Macgregor, Ben D 7 4) Roberton, Gavin B 7

38.03 1:14.84

A3 1:15.90SYS

1) Lambert, Matthew C 7 2) Bechtold, Kyle A 7

3) Mitten, Alexander D 7 4) Vanden Heuvel, Andrew T 8

45.09 1:15.90

B4 1:22.77WFLA

1) Williams, Gunner B 8 2) Healy, Robby J 8

3) Bair, Davey M 8 4) Redmond, Timothy M 6

43.63 1:22.77

B5 1:23.26TBAY

1) Hull, Norrin A 8 2) McGovern, Landon G 8

3) Figueroa, Diego S 8 4) Gesacion, Carson A 6

41.15 1:23.26

A6 1:29.13CCS

1) Koss, Becket M 8 2) Courtney, Elliot A 6

3) Cavic, Nicholas M 6 4) Manta, Robert W 8

52.81 1:29.13

A7 1:39.65PYP

1) Chiles, James R 8 2) Meslin, Cameron J 6

3) Skelton, Jack D 7 4) Bousfiha, Reda S 8

57.04 1:39.65
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results - Saturday AM

(Event 36  Boys 8 & Under 100 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A8 1:40.33SWIM

1) Gusler, Skylar Z 8 2) Quintana, Lucas 6

3) Francis, Ryan J 8 4) Schultz, Timmy D 8

1:03.15 1:40.33

 
Event 37  Girls 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:06.79SYS

1) Lee, Hannah Grace G 10 2) Hu, Grace L 10

3) Kelley, Erin E 10 4) Whatmore, Reece C 10

32.11 1:02.95 1:35.06 2:06.79

C2 2:07.60TBAY

1) Peterson, Skylar M 10 2) Foster, Emma n 10

3) Marlow, Ella N 10 4) Gearhart, Sydney P 10

30.75 1:05.22 1:34.80 2:07.60

A3 2:13.50PYP

1) McEwan, Ava J 10 2) Barkman, Katelyn R 10

3) Doukas, Kaitlyn M 10 4) Schick, Olivia T 10

33.15 1:05.69 1:41.84 2:13.50

B4 2:16.14SYS

1) Yenari, Sage A 10 2) Braun, Ella M 10

3) Burns, Izabela S 10 4) Brzozowski, Julia A 9

34.62 1:10.44 1:44.14 2:16.14

A5 2:19.13LWRY

1) Cardwell, Summer S 9 2) Bibler, Tori E 9

3) Cosgrove, Elise A 10 4) Skoumal, Amelia G 10

35.16 1:10.07 1:48.60 2:19.13

B6 2:25.05WFLA

1) Simmons, Ella K 10 2) McAllister, Lily K 9

3) Jensen, Allea G 9 4) Germosen, Isabella L 10

37.23 1:13.68 1:50.43 2:25.05

B7 2:25.33TBAY

1) Burns, Bridget P 9 2) Jimmerson, Cassidy M 10

3) Albada, Sofie J 10 4) Christie, Paris M 10

38.50 1:13.00 1:48.33 2:25.33

A8 2:25.92SPA

1) Grant, Maslin A 10 2) Mandzik, Amaja E 6

3) Kies, Kayla M 10 4) Growe, Alanna A 10

33.32 1:37.66 2:09.70 2:25.92

A9 2:26.17CCS

1) Holland, Angela E 9 2) Robinson, Bryanna E 10

3) Manta, Roxana E 9 4) Nelson, Karys K 10

37.33 1:12.95 2:01.38 2:26.17

C10 2:26.51SYS

1) Bianco, Emma G 10 2) Nicholson, Sophia r 10

3) Koenig, Sarah M 10 4) Landers, Jaelyn E 10

36.59 1:14.76 1:51.48 2:26.51

A11 2:30.42TBAY

1) Allen, Suzanne E 10 2) Prudhoe, Emi W 10

3) Stifler, Annabel M 9 4) Rubin, Arlie J 9

37.03 1:15.62 2:00.09 2:30.42

B12 2:34.16PYP

1) Cleto, Isabella M 9 2) Smith, Rebecca A 9

3) McArthur, Camden A 10 4) Hargrave, Kyla M 10

38.20 1:18.12 1:57.31 2:34.16

C13 2:44.15PYP

1) Haughey, Lexi J 10 2) Skelton, Sydney L 9

3) Bellack, Marley S 9 4) Herrera, Amanda 9

41.39 1:22.28 2:01.76 2:44.15

B14 2:46.81LWRY

1) Muller, Emery E 9 2) Surattanont, Supawadee C 10

3) Baker, Carly B 10 4) Duval, Phoebe J 9

39.60 1:20.93 2:07.68 2:46.81

A15 2:48.95SWIM

1) Braun, Savannah M 9 2) Higgins, Veronica M 9

3) Schweizer, Ava G 9 4) Greene, Melana K 9

42.33 1:25.77 2:06.31 2:48.95

B16 2:51.83CCS

1) Jerram, Lana M 9 2) Wagstaff, Elizabeth A 9

3) Hackenberg, Aliyah M 10 4) Hoffius, Madison G 9

42.03 1:28.51 2:14.46 2:51.83

B17 2:55.78SWIM

1) Gonzalez, Miranda 9 2) Tedeschi, Olivia C 10

3) Wunderlich, Maisi S 9 4) Kraus, Nicole E 9

40.64 2:55.78

D18 2:56.11SYS

1) McConnell, Taylor O 9 2) Quinn, Jillian G 9

3) Crooks, Isabel J 9 4) Frajerman, Megan E 10

37.94 1:34.91 2:56.11

D19 2:57.58PYP

1) Hancock, Sarah A 10 2) Kays, Aubrey G 10

3) Girard, Meghan L 9 4) Harper, Hannah K 9

48.73 1:55.27 2:23.15 2:57.58

E20 2:58.65PYP

1) Keck, Alexus L 10 2) Raleigh, Katie L 8

3) Davis, Ilah S 10 4) Himel, Caroline R 10

46.14 1:32.38 2:17.67 2:58.65

A21 3:04.08SC

1) Jahn, Lucy M 10 2) Faust, Mekensie A 7

3) Jahn, Sadie A 6 4) Stroz, Maddie G 6

33.18 1:26.11 2:10.85 3:04.08

A--- DQWFLA

1) Bair, McCauley M 10

3) Maguire, Molly T 10 4) Sullivan, Pippi C 10

34.18 1:08.10 1:42.91 DQ

 
Event 38  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay

 RelayTeam Finals Time

A1 2:00.03SYS

1) Frantz, Colton J 9 2) Custer, Liam C 9

3) Lambert, Jack K 9 4) Firlie, Cole E 9

29.49 1:00.25 1:31.79 2:00.03

A2 2:02.01WFLA

1) Meyers, Andrew J 10 2) Johnston, Blake M 9

3) Thornsberry, Logan S 10 4) Roberton, Tyler C 9

29.82 1:00.96 1:31.96 2:02.01

A3 2:14.68PYP

1) Walters, Peyton J 10 2) Boutin, Alex 9

3) Legg, Sebastian R 10 4) Dapo, Denis 9

31.02 1:07.16 1:43.12 2:14.68

B4 2:16.48WFLA

1) Schwahn, Caleb D 10 2) Ptacek, John L 10

3) Flesch, Asher A 9 4) Schwahn, Luke P 9

32.96 1:06.62 1:40.49 2:16.48
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WFLA Halloween Invitational - 10/18/2013 to 10/20/2013

Results - Saturday AM

(Event 38  Boys 10 & Under 200 Yard Freestyle Relay)

 RelayTeam Finals Time

B5 2:17.65SYS

1) Lear, Finnegan M 10 2) Scott, Trey L 10

3) Rogozhnikov, Alexsander A 9 4) Milburn, Max J 10

35.75 1:09.65 1:45.37 2:17.65

C6 2:29.00SYS

1) Eckerman, Max H 9 2) Shoemaker, William B 9

3) Postranecky, Michael V 10 4) Clippard, Nathan W 9

39.08 1:18.12 1:53.75 2:29.00

C7 2:31.26TBAY

1) Yatsula, Christian W 10 2) Karpur, Rishi 9

3) Taylor, Andrew or Drew G 8 4) Basquill, Cody T 9

32.26 1:06.16 1:41.44 2:31.26

A8 2:36.07SWIM

1) Titi, Evan S 9 2) Riley, Ricky N 9

3) Baril, Zachary T 10 4) Bilancione, Jacob D 9

38.77 1:20.56 1:59.79 2:36.07

A9 2:37.65TBAY

1) Pescio, Mario V 10 2) Murphy, Sky R 9

3) Matthews, Henry P 10 4) Martuza, Nathan R 10

46.52 1:30.55 2:00.02 2:37.65

B10 2:43.88PYP

1) Wells, Brendan J 9 2) Riser, Teddy J 9

3) McEwan, Hayden R 9 4) Prail, Riley V 10

42.69 1:21.35 2:05.59 2:43.88

A11 2:55.65CCS

1) Fritsch, Victor E 10 2) Britton, Grant G 9

3) Wagstaff, Lucas 9 4) Humpel, James D 10

55.53 1:26.60 2:28.30 2:55.65

B12 3:12.41TBAY

1) Meiggs, Ethan T 10 2) Seay, Aiden G 10

3) Gesacion, Cameron d 9 4) Whiteley, John Banks B 10

1:28.00 2:42.59 3:12.41

C13 3:13.60PYP

1) Meslin, Connor C 9 2) Singareddy, Suraj 10

3) Foster, Jason T 9 4) Aguilu, Joshua 10

51.48 1:41.14 2:22.74 3:13.60


